# ASSIGNMENT

From: Date:	Veh No: SLZG9/IC Yr Regn: 2018 April
Estimated Cost:	Type M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Kia Socento - c.c 2199
at Workshop m/s	Colour Grey, A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 1008+ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CINO: KNAPH81BMJ5448549.
Claims No.	Gen. Cond Good Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Morder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil/1 S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 235/60 218
(Policy Condition)	R: 235/60 RIG
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO MOKO or
Bal, or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 66 mm R/Bal. 06 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 06 mm L/Bal. 06 mm
Est Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 16/07/18
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at T. K.
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction TP Msian Cac. Landy de	
Independent.	
SLZ 647K - NA /AIL) 8017487/8	210 CFU80 : AJG
The state of the s	
PIP \$9,509.20 @7days	
Red: \$ 2982.80 25%.	11/15 D 1 2 COT 2010
KECE	IVED 1 2 00T 2018
Date/Time. File Pass 107 : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 7 3xls = 45
typst : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: I Survey Fee: 170+45
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation: 50
2) Add Fee	
822	Interview (\$ ) Photos 98
Report Format: TP-Idependent	Tech Invs (\$ ) Others 80
Lump Sum / LB.E (\$ 9509.20)	: Weekend (\$ )
	TOTAL 493

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

ACCI	DEM	тет	хт	= nn	
ACCI	DEN		м		- 1

Date Of Report

09/07/2018 18:08

Date Of Accident

08/07/2018 08:35

Exact Location Of Accident

JALAN DAYA 1 TWDS JB

Country/State of Loss

MALAYSIA/JOHOR DARUL TAKZIM

## DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SLZ697K

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

KWEK KIOK KHIANG (GUO KEQIAN)

NRIC No

S7812684A

Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-90903030

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-90903030

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

KIA

Model

SORENTO 2.2(8AT) CRDI 2WD S/R

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

## Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

1800041450

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

KWEK KIOK KHIANG (GUO KEQIAN)

NRIC No

S7812684A

Date Of Birth

15/05/1978

Occupation

INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass Driving Experience

06/10/1997 20 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-90903030

Fax Number

Contact Number

OFFICE-90903030

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 132 LORONG AH SOO

#04-394

Postcode

530132

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

OWNER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? YES

Foreign Vehicle Registration Number

ACU178 (PRIVATE CAR)

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

2

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Passenger 1

NAME:

: HUE MAY LING

: FEMALE

GENDER:

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact Was notice of intended Prosecution given? TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20180708/7004.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

ACU178

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Page 2 of 23

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

1

## **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

KWEK KIOK KHIANG (GUO KEQIAN)

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

**NECK & SHOULDER** 

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLZ697K

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

## **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2**

Name

HUE MAY LING

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

**NECK & SHOULDER** 

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLZ697K

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

NO

ambulance?

Address Postcode

#### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

15: ACU 178

Refer to	police re	Dory - 7/20180708/7004.	
-			

# DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No :





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 1 of 4 Report No. T/20180708/7004

## REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 08/07/2018 19:47		Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars.	COLUMN TO THE PROPERTY.		
	Informant: (IOK KHIAN		Address: APT BLK 132 LORONG AH S 530132		
	/ ID No.: D / S78126	84A	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 90903030		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Email; kwekstephen@gmail.com		
Sex: Male	Age: 40	Date of Birth: 12/05/1978	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation; Marketing and sales representative (technical)		s representative	Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:	

General Infor	mation of the Accident			
Type of Accident: Injury Foreign Vehicle		Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 08/07/2018 08:35	Type of Location: T-Junction
Location:				
jalan daya				
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: Two Way		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wo	orking	Traffic Volume: Moderate
Type of Collis Between Mov	ion: ing Vehicles - Head To	Rear	***************************************	Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

THE RESERVE AND THE PERSON NAMED IN	ehicle Involv	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
ACU 178	Car	PROTON	Proton Saga		Slightly Damaged	2
SLZ697K	Car	KIA	SORENTO 2.2(8AT) CRDI 2WD S/R	Grey	D.Miniagoo	0





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 2 of 4 Report No. T/20180708/7004

#### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

	ehicle Insurance	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SLZ697K	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE.	1800041450	23/04/2018	22/04/2020
Details of P	Person Involved		7 (2)	
Any Pedestr	rian Involved: No			
	strians Injured: NIL L	lse of Pedestrian Cros	- Charles - Control - Control	

Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No				
No. of Pedestrian	ns Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA			
Driver	The state of the s	110 120	17.75	Print.	74
Name	KWEK KIOK KHIANG		ID No.		S7812684A
Related Vehicle	SLZ697K (Car)		Conta	ct No.	90903030
Hospital/Clinic	MOUNT ALVERNIA HOSPITAL		Class Driving Licence Expiry	9 ce &	Class; 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	08/07/2018	Date Disch	arge	08/07	/2018
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 04	Degree of	Injury	Slight	
Passenger					
Name	Hue May Ling		ID No.		S8104557G
Related Vehicle	SLZ697K (Car)		Contact No.		90903033
Hospital/Clinic	MOUNT ALVERNIA HOSPITAL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	08/07/2018	Date Disch	arge	08/07	/2018
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 04	Degree of I	njury	Slight	

#### **Brief Details**

Accident happened in Malaysia, I was driver of SLZ 697 K together with my spouse Hue May Ling, travelling from Jalan Daya 1 to Johor Bahru Town Area at approx 0835 hrs this morning. At the filter road, the vehicle in front of me stopped and I had to stop. Suddenly, a Malaysian vehicle with number plate ACU 178 collided into the rear of my car SLZ 697 K.

After we reach home, we rested awhile and felt pain at the shoulder and neck area and we immediately went to Mount Alvernia Hospital to see a doctor. Me and my Spouse was given 4 days of MC by the hospital.

I had already had made a Malaysia Traffic Police report at POLIS DIRAJA MALAYSIA, CAWAGAN TRAFIK, IBU PEJABAT POLIS DAERAH JOHOR BAHRU SELATAN with the report number: TRAFIK JOHOR BAHRU(S)/016183/18.

I also had a video recording footage of the accident.

3 of 4



Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000



Report No. T/20180708/7004

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

1K





T/20180708/7004

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

4 of 4 Report No. T/20180708/7004

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable

Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable

Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / SITIMARSITA BINTE BOHARI Contact No.: 65476219

Authentication Stamp NP168

Signature Of Informant:

The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.

Date/Time: 08/07/2018 19:47

Classification Of Case:



# GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: \$66550200 / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

#### ADDENDUM

			ADDE	NDUM	
(A)	PARTICULARS OF PER	SONMAKINGT	HEAMENDM	ENTS:	
	Original Report No :			Vehicle Registration No	: SL2697K
	Name(as shownin NRIC) :	ichale last	Khiqag (Gur	(29 190) NRIC/FIN/Passport No	AV 20C1 8FZ
	(*Vehicle Driver / Veh	icle Owner) (*)	Please delete	as appropriate	
	Address :	Blk 132 Lore	ong Ah soo	404-364	Singapore(530/32)
	Contact (Tel) :			Mobile No. : 909030	35
	Email Address :				
	Date of Accident :	stales		Time of Accident :0	8:35
	Place of Accident :	Jalan Day	a 1 twds	JB.	
	Insurance Company:	Ala			
	make the following an	nendments:	18006U145	ent and would like to include a	dditional information or
			/		
		/			
		/			
	6	/			
2					
					1.0
	Policyholder / Driver's S Date:	iignature	_	Reporting Centre Perso Name: NRIC/FINNo.:	inner's Signature

Date:

# T K MOTOR WORKSHOP

1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-56 SINGAPORE 417883 TEL:96273323 FAX: 68442641 CO. REG NO:53049097L Third purty: Malaysia Ins.

	DATE:	3/8/2018
KWEK KIOK KHIANG (GUO KEQIAN)	1500	7 1
[10] (1) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10)	Part	- : 7 days
SINGAPORE 530132 Part Bu	1 13.1	*
DEAD OID	- 6	1 2010/10
DEAR SIR	By Ha	nd: 29/8/18
ACCIDENT DATE:08/07/2018	enen Elemente	009 A
ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIRS BILL TO KIA SORENTO 2.2 (8AT) CAR NO	D:SLZ697K	
1 PC REAR BOOTLID Dented S\$	1,445.00	1,445.00
4 PC REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM	171.00	171.00
1 DC PEAR BOOTH ID LOCK	652.00	652.00
2 PC REAR BOOTLID AUTO POWER ASBORBER	1,520.00	1,520.00 ×
1 PC REAR BOOTLID RUBBER	128.00	128.00
2 PC REAR TAILLAMP W	1,502.00	1,502.00
4 PC REAR TAILLAMP CLIP	16.00	16.00
1 PC REAR END PANEL Device	526.00	526.00 / 129.00
1 PC REAR END PANEL GARNISH De Mined	129.00 600.00	600.00
1 PC REAR TOOLBOX COMPARTMENT GARNISH Couled	696.00	696.00
16 PC REAR BUMPER CLIP	64.00	64.00
2 PC REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	186.00	186.00
2 PC REAR BUMPER SIDE STOPPER	50.00	50.00 ×
1 PC REAR LOWER BUMPER	650.00	650.00
1 PC REAR LOWER BUMPER GARNISH	203.00	203.00
A DC DEAD LOWED BLIMPED GARNISH CLIP CV	20.00	20.00
4 PC REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR 2 pieces days	860.00	860.00-430 ·
1 PC REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BEAM Best	804.00	804.00
2 DC REAR RUMPER REFUECTOR LAMP	258.00	258.00
2 PC REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LAMP COVER charled	136.00 256.00	136.00 ×
1 PC REAR KEYLESS SENSOR AT NEW 8488		250,00 /
TO CHECK WRING . 7639. 20	50.00	50:00 30
TO SPRAY PAINTING.	380.00	350,00 100 800
TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR INTERIOR UPHOSLY & CUSHION.	120.00	120.00 60
TO APPLY UNDERCOATING ON THE REPAIRED & REPLACED		
PANEL FOR RUST PROTECTION.	80.00	80.00 40
TO MEASURE, DRILL THE REPLACED BUMPER, POSITION &		
RESTALL REAR REVERSE CAMERA ,CONTRAL UNIT,CHECK		1 412
& TEST FOR FUNCTIONING	80.00	80.00 60
TO LABOUR CHARGE FOR PANEL BEATING, WELDING REMOVING AL	L 000 00	38000 12/0 800
DAMAGED PARTS & REPLACING OF THE NEW PARTS ETC.	380.00	380100
DIAGNOSTIC CHECKS.	0 80.00	80.00
	and and a	
LKK Auto Consultants hence notify TOTAL S\$	10	12,042.00 13682
m - D picot of the following.		
A THE DESIGNATION OF THE PARTY	tul 90.	59.20
A set to a set to a set mation		
- 6 5 2 8 (Figure party survey is on a thout Prejudice" basis	(P	(>)
as a final modification(s) is allowed	- 1	11.
8 4 8 8 Sudptementary femis I must be Company is subject to final approval from Insurance Company	n	10mm
	U	
- 7 6 3 9 - Acknowledged by Repairer		V
Signature:		
Date:		
= \$ 9,509.20		



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internat	ionale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
TKN	MOTOR WORKSH	OP	Ref : CS/TP1801288	2/Arbn2
	1 KAKI BUKIT AVI 56SINGAPORE 41		Date: 18-10-2018	
	BEHALF OF KWEK IAN)	KIOK KHIANG (GUO	Code: TP179	
1.		Policy Particular	s :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.		Veh. Inspected	SLZ 697K
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	16/07/2018
2.		Vehicle Par	ticulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	KIA SORENTO	c.c	2199
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2018
	Chassis No.	KNAPH81BMJ5448549	Colour	GREY
	Odometer	10084	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Cond	itions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	235/60 R18	YOKOHAMA	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	235/60 R18	YOKOHAMA	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	235/60 R18	YOKOHAMA	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	235/60 R18	YOKOHAMA	6 mm
4.		Descrip	tion of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE F	REAR PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY O	ral Information	
	Accident Date	08/07/2018	Inspection Date	16/07/2018
	Survey held at	T K MOTOR WORKSHOP		
	22	BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-56 SINGAPORE 417883		
5a.			Remarks	CONTRACTOR OF
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANCE	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"VICE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS,	VITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	SIS. SED REPAIRS.
5b.		Estima	te Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	7 Working Da	ys



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

# ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLZ 697K

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BOOTLID	DENTED	1,445.00	1,445.00
4	REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM	NECESSARY	171.00	171.00
1	REAR BOOTLID LOCK	DAMAGED	652.00	652.00
2	REAR BOOTLID AUTO POWER ABSORBER	NOT NECESSARY	1,520.00	-
1	REAR BOOTLID RUBBER	NOT NECESSARY	128.00	-
2	REAR TAILLAMP	CUT	1,502.00	1,502.00
4	REAR TAILLAMP CLIP	NECESSARY	16.00	16.00
1	REAR END PANEL	DENTED	526.00	526.00
1	REAR END PANEL GARNISH	DEFORMED	129.00	129.00
1	REAR TOOLBOX COMPARTMENT GARNISH	CRACKED	600.00	600.00
1	REAR TOP BUMPER	DEFORMED	696.00	696.00
16	REAR BUMPER CLIP	NECESSARY	64.00	64.00
	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	NECESSARY	186.00	186.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE STOPPER	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	-
	REAR LOWER BUMPER	DEFORMED	650.00	650.00
	REAR LOWER BUMPER GARNISH	DEFORMED	203.00	203.00
4	REAR LOWER BUMPER GARNISH CLIP	NECESSARY	20.00	20.00
4	REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR	DAMAGED (2 PCS ONLY)	860.00	430.00
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BEAM	BENT	804.00	804.00
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LAMP	CRACKED	258.00	258.00
	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LAMP COVER	CRACKED	136.00	136.00
	REAR KEYLESS SENSOR	NOT NECESSARY	256.00	
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT	10000000000000000000000000000000000000		-848.80
			10,872.00	7,639.20
	LABOUR			
	TO CHECK WIRING.		50.00	30.00
	TO SPRAY PAINTING.		1,200.00	800.00
	TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR INTERIOR UPHOSLY & CUSHION.		120.00	60.00
	TO APPLY UNDERCOATING ON THE REPAIRED & REPLACED PANEL FOR RUST PROTECTION.		80.00	20300000
	TO MEASURE, DRILL THE REPLACED BUMPER, POSITION & RESTALL REAR REVERSE CAMERA, CONTROL UNIT, CHECK & TEST FOR FUNCTIONING.		80.00	60.00

Report Ref No. CS/TP18012882/Arbn2



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.: 2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO LABOUR CHARGE FOR PANEL BEATING, WELDING REMOVING ALL DAMAGED PARTS & REPLACING OF THE NEW PARTS ETC.		1,200.00	800.00
	LABOUR CHARGE TO RESET FAULT CODE & CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECKS.		80.00	80.00
			2,810.00	1,870.00
	GRAND TOTAL		13,682.00	9,509.20

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	9,509.20
TEGORIMETOED COC. C. T	

Report Ref No. CS/TP18012882/Arbn2

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.